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TRIDONIC DRIVER LCA 45W SET TO 650MA + DC CABLE
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology
Warranty

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
Warranty

Physical data
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
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TRIDONIC DRIVER LCA 45W SET TO 650MA + DC CABLE

LED
5 years
5410288440415

TRIDONIC DRIVER LCA 45W SET TO 650MA + DC CABLE

LED
5 years

1.86

Carton

5410288440415

55.0
55.0

15410288440412

11.0

Page 1 of 1



