

## OptiClip Accessories TRIDONIC DRIVER LCA 45W SET TO 650MA + DC CABLE 0044041





## PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product nameTRIDONIC DRIVER LCA 45W SET TO 650MA + DC CABLETechnologyLEDWarranty5 yearsProduct EAN number5410288440415

## **DATA TABLE**

General data	
Product name	TRIDONIC DRIVER LCA 45W SET TO 650MA + DC CABLE
Technology	LED
Warranty	5 years
Physical data	
Weight (kg)	1.86
Packaging	
5 5	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288440415
Packaging single width (cm)	55.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	55.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288440412

11.0

Packaging outer length / height (cm)